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40 C.F.R. § 433.16

New source performance standards (NSPS).

(a) Any new source subject to this subpart must achieve the following performance standards:

NSPS

Pollutant or pollutant property

Cadmium (T)

Chromium (T)

Copper (T)

Lead (T)

Nickel (T)

Silver (T)

Zinc (T)

Cyanide (T)

TTO

0il and Grease

TSS

pH

Maximum for any 1 day

Monthly average shall not exceed

Milligrams per liter (mg/1)
0.11
2.77
3.38
0.69
3.98
0.43
2.61
1.20
2.13
52
60

(1)
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